Group 597
HAMMERS - INSERTED FACE
Page420
H
A
N
D
 T

44 800g -3080K 1249.00
50 -3100K 1486.00
Product Face Ø Length Weight Order Code Price/1
Number (mm) (mm) each THO-527 TB
Wooden Handle
12-708N 25 250 250g -0320N 773.00
12-710N 32 270 450g -0321P 876.00
12-712N 38 270 675g -0322Q 901.00
12-714N 44 310 900g -0323R 927.00
12-716N 50 325 1250g -0324S 1288.00
12-720N 63 355 1700g -0325T 1648.00
Plastic Handle
11-710 32 300 450g -0203D 876.00
11-712 38 310 675g -0205F 979.00
11-714 44 310 900g -0207H 1288.00
11-716 50 350 1020g -0208S 1442.00
Thorex Nylon Faced
Hammers
Chrome plated head with two screw on nylon striking faces.
Thorex Plastic Faced Hammers
Chrome plated head with two screw on medium hardness plastic
striking faces. Polyurethane shaft with non-slip textured PVC grip.
Available with a nylon handle with a non-slip textured PVC grip or a
wooden handle.
Product Face Ø Weight Order Code Price/1
Number (mm) Per 10 THO-529 TB
Orange - Medium Hard
73-406PF 19 40g -0215K 57.00
73-408PF 25 70g -0217M 67.00
73-410PF 32 168g -0220Q 82.00
73-412PF 38 265g -0223T 98.00
73-414PF 44 405g -0226X 129.00
73-416PF 50 572g -0230A 170.00
Yellow - Extra Hard
73-408AF 25 -0216L 77.00
73-410AF 32 -0219P 88.00
Spare Striking Faces
For the Thorex nylon faced hammers. Easy to change, simply screw
in. The striking faces are colour coded
to allow easy identification of material type

with red) and the other hard.
Spare Striking Faces for the Junior Thorlite Hammer
Product Face Ø Length Weight Order Code Price/1
Number (mm) (mm) each THO-527 TB
09-J612 40 280 320g -0550D 670.00
Thorace Dead Blow
Hammers
Hollow die cast head partially filled with steel shot,
which adds to the weight of the impact and prevents
rebound, delivering a dead blow. The handle is
manufactured from aluminium alloy with a shock
absorbent non-slip rubber grip.
Supplied with two screw in replaceable white nylon
faces.
Product Face Ø Length Weight Order Code Price/1
Number (mm) (mm) each THO-527 TB
20-1010 32 275 525g -0455M 1288.00
20-1212 38 305 750g -0456N 1545.00
20-1414 44 310 950g -0457P 1751.00
20-1616 50 325 1250g -0458Q 1957.00
20-2020 63 370 2000g -0459R 2884.00
Product Face Ø Weight Order Code Price/1
Number (mm) per 10 THO-529 TB
Grey - Soft PVC
76-708VF 25 195g -0380M 88.00
76-710VF 32 246g -0381N 102.00
76-712VF 38 352g -0382P 129.00
76-714VF 44 540g -0383Q 160.00
76-716VF 50 734g -0384R 205.00
Red - Medium Plastic
76-708PF 25 128g -0340K 67.00
76-710PF 32 165g -0340M 88.00
76-712PF 38 244g -0340P 118.00
76-714PF 44 368g -0340R 129.00
76-716PF 50 498g -0340X 170.00
Brown - Polyurethane
76-710TF 32 220g -0361B 155.00
76-712TF 38 322g -0362C 170.00
76-714TF 44 494g -0363D 205.00
76-716TF 50 658g -0364E 258.00
76-720TF -0365F 361.00
White - Hard Nylon
76-708NF 25 170g -0335A 102.00
76-710NF 32 184g -0336B 129.00
76-712NF 38 275g -0337C 155.00
76-714NF 44 420g -0338D 205.00
76-716NF 50 540g -0339E 258.00
76-720NF 63 680g -0340F 308.00
Yellow - Extra Hard Nylon
76-710AF 32 193g -0321B 118.00
76-712AF 38 281g -0322C 149.00
76-714AF 44 398g -0323D 180.00
76-716AF 50 524g -0324E 232.00
Spare Striking Faces
For the Thorex nylon faced and Thorace hammers. Easy
to change, simply screw in. The striking faces are colour coded to
allow easy identification of material type and hardness.

Malleable iron head fitted with solid shaft and two ductile aluminium
faces.
Product Size Face Ø Weight Order Code Price/1
Number Ref. (mm) each THO-529 TB
Rawhide
70-8R A 25 18g -0115A 350.00
70-10R 1 32 36g -0116B 361.00
70-12R 2 38 54g -0117C 415.00
70-14R 3 44 73g -0118D 464.00
70-16R 4 50 97g -0119E 652.00
70-22R 5 70 203g -0120F 1148.00
Copper
71-308C A 25 86g -0171N 249.00
71-310C 1 32 145g -0172P 391.00
71-312C 2 38 241g -0173Q 541.00
71-314C 3 44 352g -0174R 757.00
71-316C 4 50 540g -0175S 1148.00
71-322C 5 70 1283g -0176T 2310.00
Aluminium
71-310AF 1 32 47g -0141E 98.00
Plastic
77-908SPF A 25 15g -0411G 129.00
77-910SPF 1 32 20g -0412H 160.00
77-912SPF 2 38 38g -0413J 205.00
77-914SPF 3 44 47g -0414K 258.00
77-916SPF 4 50 74g -0415L 335.00
77-922SPF 5 70 146g -0416M 499.00
Nylon
76-125NF 1 32 20g -0125L 258.00
76-150NF 2 38 32g -0126M 283.00
76-175NF 3 44 47g -0127N 304.00
76-200NF 4 50 63g -0128P 464.00
76-275NF 5 70 138g -0129R 567.00
Spare Striking Faces
For malleable iron head hammers and split head
hammers.
Product Size Face Ø Length Weight Order Code Price/1
Number Ref. (mm) (mm) each THO-527 TB
18-908 A 25 220 470g -0400A 670.00
18-910 1 32 280 600g -0401B 824.00
18-912 2 38 305 790g -0402C 1029.00
18-914 3 44 310 1700g -0403D 1236.00
18-916 4 50 355 2000g -0404E 1679.00
18-922 5 70 405 3000g -0405F 2524.00
Plastic Faced Hammers
Malleable iron head, fitted with two white high molecular weight
polythene striking faces for high impact applications.
Product Size Face Ø Length Weight Order Code Price/1
Number Ref. (mm) (mm) each THO-527 TB
05-A308 A 25 230 340g -0500A 567.00
05-A310 1 32 280 660g -0501B 720.00
05-A312 2 38 305 950g -0502C 876.00
05-A314 3 44 305 1440g -0503D 1288.00
05-A316 4 50 355 2200g -0504E 1854.00
PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014
GROUP
527